LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

7/8BD5302-2

8742L073 1A6878“
Weight: 14.012
O.E.M. MAKE
3A0 615 301 VW
3A0 615 301 A VW
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0288x25x28.2

MAKE

AUDI

\aw

A4 B5 (8D2) 11.94-12.01
2.4 (AJG)

2.4 (AMM)
2.4 (APZ)
2.4 (AGA)
2.4 (ALF)
2.4 (AML)
2.4 (APS)
2.4 (ARJ)

TT (8N9) 10.99-02.07
3.2 VR6 quattro (BHE)

3.2 VR6 quattro (BPF)

GOLF 11l (1H1) 10.89-11.00
2.0 (2E)

2.0 (ABA)

2.0 (ADC)

2.0 (ADY)

2.0 (AGG)

2.0 (AKR)

2.0 GTI 16V (ABF)

2.8VR6 (AAA)

2.8VR6 (AAA)

Eq.V_GT, 08/96-
Eq.V_GT, 08/96-
Eq.V_GT, 08/96-
Eq.V_GT, 08/96-
Eq.V_GT, 08/96-
Eq.V_GT, 08/96-
08/96-

07/95-

AUDI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC Kw

2393
2393
2393
2393
2393
2393
2393
2393

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

120
120
120
121
121
121
121
121

Segment)
163 08.97-11.00

163 08.97-11.00
163 08.97-11.00
165 03.97-11.00
165 03.97-11.00
165 03.97-11.00
165 03.97-11.00
165 03.97-11.00

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

3189
3189

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
2792
2792

184
184

85
85
85
85
85
85
110
120
128

250 07.03-06.06 nm
250 07.03-06.06 m

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

115 11.91-08.97
115 11.91-08.97

115
115
115
115
150
163
174

11.91-08.97
11.91-08.97
11.91-08.97
11.91-08.97
08.92-12.97
08.95-09.97
01.92-08.97



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.9 VR6 Syncro (1HX1) (ABV)
1.9 TDI (AFN)

GOLF Il Van (1H1) 08.91-12.97
2.0GTl (ABF)

GOLF Ill Variant (1H5) 07.93-04.99
2.0 (2E)

2.0 (ADY)

2.0 (AGG)

2.0 (AKR)

2.9 VR6

2.9 VR6 Syncro (ABV)

PASSAT B3/B4 (3A2, 35I) 02.88-12.97

2.016V (ABF)
2.8VR6 (AAA)

Eq.V_GT

Eq.V_ GT, 07/95-
Eq.V_ GT, 07/95-
Eq.V_ GT, 07/95-
Eq.V_ GT, 07/95-

10/93-

PASSAT B3/B4 Variant (3A5, 35I) 02.88-06.97

2.016V (ABF)
2.8 VR6 (AAA)
2.9 VR6 Syncro (ABV)

VENTO /JETTA Ill (1H2) 11.91-11.00
2.0GL

2.0GL (AEP)
2.0 (2E)

2.0 (ABA)
2.0 (ADY)
2.0 (AGG)
2.0 (AKR)
2.8VR6 (AAA)
2.8VR6 (AAA)
2.8VR6 (AAA)
2.8 VR6

10/93-

Eq.V_ GT, 05/96-
Eq.V_ GT, 05/96-
Eq.V_GT, 05/96-
Eq.V_GT, 05/96-
Eq.V_ GT, 05/96-

03/95-

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2861
1896

1984

1984
1984
1984
1984
2861
2861

1984
2792

1984
2792
2861

1968
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
2792
2792
2792
2792

140
81

190 10.94-08.97
110 04.96-08.97

Hatchback Van (Compact car-C

110

150 08.91-09.97

Segment)
]

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

85
85
85
85
140
140

110
128

115 07.93-04.99
115 07.93-04.99
115 07.93-04.99
115 07.93-04.99
190 10.94-04.99
190 10.94-04.99

Saloon (Large family car-D

150 01.94-08.96
174 06.91-08.96

Segment)
|

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

110
128
135

150 01.94-05.97
174 06.91-05.97
184 01.94-05.97

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

62

84 11.91-07.98
107 05.96-12.97
115 11.91-09.98
115 11.91-09.98
115 11.91-09.98
115 11.91-09.98
115 11.91-09.98
163 08.95-04.96
163 01.92-09.98
174 01.92-09.98
203 01.95-08.98



